Eagle Iron Works® (EIW®) 36" Fine Material Washer / Sand Screw

Description of Part

Right Hand Shoe (36" FMW)

Left Hand Shoe (36" FMW)

Right Hand Shoe W/Plate (36" FMW)
Left Hand Shoe W/Plate (36" FMW)
Right Hand Shoe W/Washers (36" FMW)
Left Hand Shoe W/Washers (36" FMW)
Stub Shaft W/Bolts

Mounting Ring W/Bolts

Bearing Housing W/Bolts

Spider W/Cap Screws & Lockwire

RH Spiral Segment (36" FMW)

LH Spiral Segment (36" FMW)

Gasket

Gasket

Clamp Plate W/Bolts

Bearing Seal

Gasket

Slinger

Bearing

Bearing Sleeve Assembly

Donut Seal

Stainless Steel Wear Sleeve

Gasket (14)

Outboard Bearing Assembly (Complete)
Outboard Bearing Repair Kit

Outboard Bearing Seal Kit (Small)

All Eagle Iron Works® (EIW®) names, numbers, symbols, and descriptions are for reference purposes only. It is not implied that any part listed is the product of that manufacturer.

Toll Free: 1-866-755-5650

Brand

Tuff Cast™
Tuff Cast™
Dureform™
Dureform™
Dureform™
Dureform™
Tuff Cast™
Tuff Cast™
Tuff Cast™
Tuff Cast™
Tuff Cast™
Tuff Cast™
Tuff Cast™
Tuff Cast™
Tuff Cast™
Tuff Cast™
Tuff Cast™
Tuff Cast™
Tuff Cast™
Tuff Cast™
Tuff Cast™
Tuff Cast™
Tuff Cast™
Tuff Cast™
Tuff Cast™
Tuff Cast™

Product Information

Precision Cast
Precision Cast
Urethane

Urethane

Urethane

Urethane

Precision Machined
Precision Machined
Precision Machined
Precision Machined
Precision Fit
Precision Fit
Precision Fit
Precision Fit
Precision Fit
Precision Fit
Precision Fit
Precision Fit
Precision Fit
Precision Machined
Precision Fit
Precision Machined
Precision Fit
Precision Fit
Precision Fit
Precision Fit

EIW Part # (New)

A02377
A02734
A27049
A27073
A32898
A32899
B06123
B06127
B06128
B17933
D05659
D05730
D09090
D09109
D09115
D09116
D09575
D09876
D12896
D12899
D26461
D30877
D32751
A08285
A08285RK
N/A

E-Mail: info@aggequipment.com

EIW Part # (Old)

A2377
A2734
A27049
A27073
A32898
A32899
B6123
B6127
B6128
B17933
D5659
D5730
D9090
D9109
D9115
D9116
D9575
D9876
D12896
D12899
D26461
D30877
D32751
A8285
A8285RK
N/A

AES Part #

TA02377
TA02734
UA023775
UA02734S
UA02377
UA02734
TB06123
TB06127
TB06128
TB17933
TD05659
TD05730
TD09S090
TD09109
TD09115
TD09116
TD09575
TD09876
TD12896
TD12899
TD26461
TD30877
TD32751
TA08285
TA08285RK
SEAL KIT-SM

Web: www.aggequipment.com



